
CONTACT DETAILS

PERSONAL DETAILS

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Seaman book
SEAFARERS IDENTITY

PASSPOR T

Family name
First name
Father’s name
Date and place of birth
Marital status
Permanent address
Nearest airport

BABAYEV ILGAR

Height(cm) Weight(kg)

165cm 70kg

+994 55 864 21 49

Eyes color

BROWN

DQK 025996
AZE 030871

C 03905307

+994 51 894 02 01

Hair color

BLACK

Azerbai jan

Azerbaijan ,Baku
Azerbaijan ,Baku

BABAY EV
AZAR
SEYIDA HMAD
24.05.1965
MARRIE D
AZERBAIJAN, BAKU
Heydar Aliyev International Airport

Baku, Azerbaijan

Brother

Size of safety
shoes

41

---

22.08.2023

07.12.202
3
07.12.202
3

Size of overalls

54

Azerbaijan, Baku

21.08.2033

07.12.202
8
07.12.202
8

Document

Document

Next of kin

Mobile

Number

Number

Phone

Place of Issue

Place of Issue

Relationship

Issued

Issued

E-mail address

Address

Valid

Valid



EDUCATION

MEDICAL INFORMATION

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Class/Grade
Boatsw ain

Document
Med.C ertificate

Languages

Full name of School
“Sanatkar-2018” LTD

Issuing country

Grade
Boatsw ain

Place of Issue
Azerbaijan , Baku

Speaking
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average

Certificate

Place of issue
Azerbaijan, Baku

Grade/Class
A fifth grade cook

Date issued
29.11.2023

Reading
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average

Date of issue
11.09.2023

From
08.06.2018

Writing
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average

To
10.12.2018

Date of expiry
11.09.2024

Details of Limitations
A-II/5

Azerbai jan
Turkish
Russian
English

Name of
course/Certificate

Proficiency in survival
craft and boats other

than fast rescue boats
Training for seafarers

with designated
security duties

Basic safety training

Institute Place

AzerbaijanMarine No:2560/23
Administration IDNo:RP02416

Date of
issue

20.09.2023

RANK Cert.No Date of
expiry

20.09.2028

Medical First Aid

Training in advanced
fire-fighting

Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration
Azerbaijan

Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration
Azerbaijan

Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

15.09.2023

14.09.2023

09.10.2023

26.09.2023

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain SJ-1212-23

SL-3554-23

SN-1536-23

SH-2527-23

SO-4753-23

15.09.2028

13.09.2028

09.10.2028

26.09.2028



Safir Gemi
Taşımacılık

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON
TP LINE)

Vessel Company Type of
vessel
General

cargo

Flag DWT GRT Rank Sign on Sign off

M/V TUZLA

GUNESHLI

M/V
SORMOVSKIY

45
M/V

YILDIR IML AR
1

M/V CANNIL

M/V MARIA P Med
Moryak

LTD
Melta

Shipping
LTD

Sormovskiy
-45

Seychelles
Yildirim
Shipping

Cannil
Shipping

and
Trading

LTD
ASCO

General
cargo

General
cargo

General
cargo

General
cargo

Offshore
Tug/ Supply

Ship

Panama

Vanuatu

Sierra
Leone

Moldova

Cameroon

Azerbaijan

3881

3943

3346

2187

1506

3161

997

3003

2485

2478

1696

2215

Boatsw ain

Boatsw ain

Boatsw ain

Motorman
/Boatsw
ain

Able
Seaman

Cook

02.06.2010

15.09.2010

02.03.2011

03.05.2011

07.07.2013

10.02.2017

08.08.2010

18.02.2011

20.04.2011

09.05.2012

13.07.2014

15.02.2018

M/V ATA 2
PORT VILA 

General Dry
Cargo

Bosun46322306 23.05.2024 22.10.2024Vanuatu


